Record #
EXB-24-36
EXB-24-35
EXB-24-8
EXB-24-3
EXB-23-884
EXB-23-874
EXB-23-866
EXB-23-707

Date Submitted Record Sta Street No

1/22/2024 12:39 Active
1/18/2024 20:28 Active
1/5/2024 15:42 Active
1/3/2024 16:35 Active
12/29/2023 17:29 Active
12/26/2023 16:09 Active
12/20/2023 15:04 Active
10/18/2023 16:19 Active

4
98
14
68
36

160
65
27

Street Name
CENTRAL BLVD
BOURNEDALE RD
LITTLE BAY LN
MASHNEE RD
BEACH ST
WILLISTON RD
DESERET DR
SHAKER DR

Contractor's Name
BRUCE A JUNIOR
BRYAN G KENNEY
STEPHEN A KELLY
BRUCE A JUNIOR
PAUL J BRADLEY
KEVIN F GREEN
STEPHEN A KELLY
STEPHEN A KELLY

Owner Name Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work

SEIFRIED TR SEIFRIED TRUST 25000 Install 4.86 kW solar panels on roof. Will not €
Michael Rogers 34470 INSTALLATION OF AN 11.05 KW DC ROOFTOP
Kamara Miller 16038 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic solz
TR 68 MASHNEE RD REALTY TRUST 42000 Install 8.505 kW solar panels on roof. Will not
HAWKINS & IVY E HAWKINS 29309.63 Install 4.86 KW DC (12 Modules) Roof Mounte
KATHRYN CARVEIRO J 16556.4 11.34 KW Rooftop mounted Solar PV System,
DONNA LEE CASTELEIN 17820 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic solz

Jolene Wallace 12943.8 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic solz



ixceed roof panel but will add 6" to roof height. 12 total panels. No ESS. No strucural
SOLAR ARRAY (26 MODULES).

Ir systems, 7.29 kw 18 panels NO BATTERY STORAGE

exceed roof panel but will add 6" to roof hieght. 21 total panels. No ESS. No structural
:d Photovoltaic System, No Structural Upgrades

no battery (28 panels) installation

ir systems, 8.1 kw 20 panels NO BATTERY STORAGE

ir systems, 17 panels 6.885kW. A NO ESS - NO structural work needed



