Record #	Date Submitted	Record Sta	Street No	Street Name	Contractor's Name	Owner Name	Estimated Brief Description of Proposed Work
EXB-24-36	1/22/2024 12:39	Active	4	CENTRAL BLVD	BRUCE A JUNIOR	SEIFRIED TR SEIFRIED TRUST	25000 Install 4.86 kW solar panels on roof. Will not ε
EXB-24-35	1/18/2024 20:28	Active	98	BOURNEDALE RD	BRYAN G KENNEY	Michael Rogers	34470 INSTALLATION OF AN 11.05 KW DC ROOFTOP
EXB-24-8	1/5/2024 15:42	Active	14	LITTLE BAY LN	STEPHEN A KELLY	Kamara Miller	16038 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic sola
EXB-24-3	1/3/2024 16:35	Active	68	MASHNEE RD	BRUCE A JUNIOR	TR 68 MASHNEE RD REALTY TRUST	42000 Install 8.505 kW solar panels on roof. Will not
EXB-23-884	12/29/2023 17:29	Active	36	BEACH ST	PAUL J BRADLEY	HAWKINS & IVY E HAWKINS	29309.63 Install 4.86 KW DC (12 Modules) Roof Mounte
EXB-23-874	12/26/2023 16:09	Active	160	WILLISTON RD	KEVIN F GREEN	KATHRYN CARVEIRO J	16556.4 11.34 KW Rooftop mounted Solar PV System,
EXB-23-866	12/20/2023 15:04	Active	65	DESERET DR	STEPHEN A KELLY	DONNA LEE CASTELEIN	17820 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic sola
EXB-23-707	10/18/2023 16:19	Active	27	SHAKER DR	STEPHEN A KELLY	Jolene Wallace	12943.8 Installation of roof mounted photovoltaic sola

exceed roof panel but will add 6" to roof height. 12 total panels. No ESS. No strucural SOLAR ARRAY (26 MODULES).

exceed roof panel but will add 6" to roof hieght. 21 total panels. No ESS. No structural ed Photovoltaic System, No Structural Upgrades no battery (28 panels) installation ir systems, 8.1 kw 20 panels NO BATTERY STORAGE ir systems, 17 panels 6.885kW. Â NO ESS - NO structural work needed